GBJ25005 - GBJ2510
25A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
• Glass Passivated Die Construction
• High Case Dielectric Strength of 2500VRMS
• Low Reverse Leakage Current
• Surge Overload Rating to 350A Peak
• Ideal for Printed Circuit Board Applications

GBJ25005 - GBJ2510
Ordering Information (Note 6)
Part Number Case Packaging
GBJ25005-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2501-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2502-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2504-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2506-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2508-F GBJ 15/Tube
GBJ2510-F GBJ 15/Tube
Note: 6. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
GBJ